
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2025/2026 
Brinscall St John’s CE/Methodist School 

 
Autumn Term 2025 

 

 
Inset Day 1:Monday 1 September 2025  (School closed) 
 
Term Starts Tuesday 2 September 2025 
 
Half term: Monday 27 October- Friday 31 October 2025 
 
Inset Day 2: Monday 3 November 2025 (School closed) 
 
Ends: Friday 19 December 2025 (School closes at 2pm) 
 

Spring Term 2026 
 

 
Starts: Monday 5 January 2026 
 
Half term: Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 2026  
 
Ends: on Friday 27 March 2026 (School closes at 2pm) 
 

 
Summer Term 2026 

 
Starts: Monday 13 April 2026 
 
May Day: Monday 4 May 2026 
 

Half term: Monday 25 May - Friday 29 May 2026 
Inset Days (3 and 4 ) Monday 1 June and Tuesday 2 June 2026(School closed) 
 
Ends: Friday 17 July 2026 (School closes at 2pm) 
Inset Day (5) Monday 20 July 2026. (School closed) 
 

Brinscall St John’s CE and Methodist Primary School 

Harbour Lane, Brinscall, Chorley, PR6 8PT 

Tel: 01254 830700 

Email: head@brinscall.lancs.sch.uk  Website: www.brinscall.lancs.sch.uk  

Headteacher: Mrs Joanna Owen 
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